USGS The National Map: Orthoimagery. Data refreshed April 2020
National Flood Hazard Layer FIRMette
0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250
Feet
Ü
SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT
SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER (Lamp Included)
TRIBUTETR
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPTR-3S-250-120V-F1
HP TR 3S 250 120V F1 See Below
Lamp Wattage 2
250 250W=
Options
F1 Single Fuse (120, 277 or 347V
only)
4=
Accessories 5
MA1218-BZ Direct Mount for Pole1=
Lamp Type
HP High Pressure Sodium=
Distribution
3S Type III
Segmented
=
Voltage 3
120V 120V=
Series 1
TR Tribute (Arm Included)=
Notes:   1  8 Inch Arm and pole adapter included with fixture. Specify Less Arm "LA" option when mounting accessory is ordered separately.   2  150W and below in Metal Halide are medium base sockets. All other wattages are
mogul base.   3  Products also available in non-US voltages and 50HZ for international markets. Consult your Cooper Representative for availabiltiy and ordering information. 5T only available in 400W MH.   4  Must
specify voltage.   5  Order separately/replace XX with color specification.
SAMPLE  NUMBER: MPTR234 0
Lamp Type
HP=High Pressure Sodium
Series 1
TR=Tribute
TR
Distribution
23=Type II/III
Formed
23
Lamp Wattage
15=150W
25=250W
40=400W
NOTES:
Short logic fixtures are finished bronze include multi-tap ballast, lamp, arm and round pole adapter. Other
options not available.
Refer to In Stock Guide for availability.
Refer to standard ordering logic.
1
MP=Pulse Start Metal Halide
2
2 Available in 150, 250 and 400 Watt.
32=320W
MP
Metal Halide 175, 250, 400W
High Pressure Sodium 70, 100, 150, 250, 400W
Pulse Start Metal Halide 70, 100, 150,  250, 320, 350, 400W
LAMP TYPE WATTAGEVOLTAGE CHART
DT=Dual-Tap 120/277 (wired 277V)
120/208/240/277 (wired 277V)
120/277/347 (wired 347V)
MT=Multi-Tap
TT=Triple-Tap
120/208/240/277/480 (wired 480V)5T=5-Tap
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
10/14/2009 12:32:45 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADH082320
DIMENSIONS
DRILLING PATTERNS
DESCRIPTION